
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

11 

74 

G2 

86 

4 

28 

7 

3 

34 

94 

37 

62 

87 

63 

71 

58 

50 

69 

18 

97 

57 

66 

42 

30 

64 

88 

65 

44 

Name 

Daniel BERGAU 

Steven BUSSEMER 

Sascha SCHODER 

Christian HERZOG 

Nick FILLER 

Timo KRÜGER 

Ewald BUK 

Thomas DEISENHOFER 

Julian SCHAUERTE 

Eva STEIN 

Phillip BAUER 

Uwe PIETZONKA 

Manuel KERN 

Kai-Uwe LENZ 

Sascha THAU 

Jens THEUER 

Matthias WUNDERLICH 

Jessica LANGSTÄDTLER 

Marvin ECKERT 

Patrick HAAGE 

Marco SCHNEIDER 

Tim DETTMERS 

Kevin WÜST 

Mark KONZMANN 

Tom BIEDERWOLF 

Christian ROSSA 

Uli LÖHR 

Jan BRESSEL 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

Runden 

12 

12 

10 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

11 

10 

11 

10 

11 

11 

10 

10 

12 

12 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Beste Zeit. 

1:56.915 

1:57.476 

1:57.862 

1:58.789 

1:59.015 

1:59.039 

1:59.106 

1:59.495 

1:59.817 

1:59.877 

2:00.044 

2:00.065 

2:00.140 

2:00.629 

2:01.022 

2:01.032 

2:01.092 

2:01.242 

2:01.409 

2:01.509 

2:01.547 

2:01.952 

2:02.393 

2:02.866 

2:03.314 

2:03.427 

2:03.447 

2:03.469 

Diff. 

0.561 

0.947 

1.874 

2.100 

2.124 

2.191 

2.580 

2.902 

2.962 

3.129 

3.150 

3.225 

3.714 

4.107 

4.117 

4.177 

4.327 

4.494 

4.594 

4.632 

5.037 

5.478 

5.951 

6.399 

6.512 

6.532 

6.554 

Abstand 

0.561 

0.386 

0.927 

0.226 

0.024 

0.067 

0.389 

0.322 

0.060 

0.167 

0.021 

0.075 

0.489 

0.393 

0.010 

0.060 

0.150 

0.167 

0.100 

0.038 

0.405 

0.441 

0.473 

0.448 

0.113 

0.020 

0.022 

In Runde 

8 

2 

2 

6 

11 

11 

10 

12 

11 

6 

11 

6 

5 

3 

10 

10 

6 

11 

5 

7 

6 

4 

6 

10 

11 

2 

10 

10 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

St.Nr. 

89 

25 

55 

16 

33 

15 

67 

G73 

9 

27 

59 

19 

20 

21 

Name 

Sascha PRAHL 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Kilian LANGE 

Andre REINKE 

Timo LUDWIG 

Frank BODE 

Michael ANGERSBACH 

Fynn SKEIDE 

Michael ENDERS 

Wolfgang BRUNNER 

Thomas PIETSCH 

Kjell - Philipp HAHN 

Jan MÜLLER 

Michael KLEINERT 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

Runden 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

2 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

2:03.692 

2:04.312 

2:04.577 

2:04.621 

2:05.825 

2:06.235 

2:07.049 

2:07.562 

2:08.033 

2:08.662 

2:11.486 

2:12.346 

2:13.686 

2:14.327 

Diff. 

6.777 

7.397 

7.662 

7.706 

8.910 

9.320 

10.134 

10.647 

11.118 

11.747 

14.571 

15.431 

16.771 

17.412 

Abstand 

0.223 

0.620 

0.265 

0.044 

1.204 

0.410 

0.814 

0.513 

0.471 

0.629 

2.824 

0.860 

1.340 

0.641 

In Runde 

11 

10 

6 

3 

11 

11 

7 

9 

10 

1 

8 

7 

10 

10 
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